
Member 
ID Email FirstName LastName Organization 

 Amanda.Adair@umm.edu Amanda Adair Univ. of MD Medical System 

 Adams@ceslc.org Reggie Adams Charles E. Smith Life Communities 

 Antoinette.a.adegbesan@medstar.net Antoinette Adegbesan MedStar Acquisition 

 jalexa33@jhmi.edu Jennifer Alexander Johns Hopkins Home Care Group 

39621146 anne.c.almiroudis@medstar.net Anne Almiroudis MedStar Acquisition 

 taylorammoscato@umm.edu Taylor Ammoscato Univ. of MD Medical System 

28718325 marietta.arroyo@genesishcc.com Marietta Arroyo Genesis Staffing Services 

28718326 matkinson@mwph.org Monica Atkinson Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital 

39621598 raymond.p.austin@medstar.net Raymond Austin Medstar Recruitment 

39621554 gregory.m.ayers@medstar.net Matt Ayers Medstar Recruitment 

39620846 abachtel@carrollhospitalcenter.org Angela Bachtel Carroll Hospital Center 

 balonisk@futurecarehealth.com Karen Balonis Future Care Health  

 Holly.Barbour@healthways.com Holly Barbour Healthways Sharecare 

 abagnoli@umm.edu Alyssa Bagnoli Univ. of MD Medical System 

 lbailey@mwph.org Lisa Bailey Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital 

28718330 carlita.Bass@medstar.net Carlita Bass MedStar Acquisition 

 mbauerrichards@gbmc.org Meghan Bauer Richards Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

28718332 baxtek@holycrosshealth.org Karen Baxter Holy Cross Hospital 

28718333 cbeckfo2@jhmi.edu Carla Beckford Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

28718335 tbennet1@jhmi.edu Terry Bennett Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

 vwright6@jhmi.edu Vanessa Bennett Johns Hopkins Hospital 

28718337 sbidle@umm.edu 
Sharan 
Lee Bidle Univ. of MD Medical System 

39619310 LBituin@adventisthealthcare.com Lorna Bituin Adventist HealthCare 

28718340 kelly.m.bonsol@medstar.net Kelly Bonsol MedStar Acquisition 

28718341 cboortz@lifebridgehealth.org Chris Boortz Sinai Hospital 

39619502 Page.Bradham@holycrosshealth.org Page Bradham Holy Cross Hospital 

39619340 kbrassel@aahs.org Kelly Brassel Anne Arundel Medical Center 

39619234 TBrown5@adventisthealthcare.com Tammy Brown Adventist HealthCare 

39620819 rose.brown3@va.gov Rose Brown VA Maryland Health Care System 

28718346 abures@mdmercy.com Ann 
Bures, MA, RN, 
CHCR Mercy Medical Center 

 melaniebuser@umm.edu Melanie Buser Univ. of MD Medical System 

28718349 scanavan@uchs.org Suzanne Canavan Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 

 tina.m.carretta@medstar.net Tina Carretta MedStar Acquisition 

 ann.m.casamento@medstar.net Ann Casamento MedStar Acquisition 

39621140 michael.clancy@medstar.net Michael Clancy MedStar Acquisition 

28718354 bonnie.cohen-finch@medstar.net Bonnie Cohen-Finch MedStar Acquisition 

28718358 acornblatt@sheppardpratt.org Abbie Cornblatt Sheppard Pratt Health System 

28718359 tcreel1@jhmi.edu Tambra Creel-Zacharias Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

 

jcurbean-
johnson@gilchristservices.org Joy Curbean-Johnson Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

 Shalonda.dale@medstar.net Shalonda Dale MedStar Acquisition 

 Tdanso@adventisthealthcare.com Tida Danso Adventist HealthCare 

28718365 deborah.decker@genesishcc.com Deborah Decker Genesis Staffing Services 

 sdelozie@adventisthealthcare.com Susan Delozier Adventist HealthCare 

 Rebecca.Detig@healthways.com Rebecca Detig Healthways Sharecare 

39619685 Cdicarl1@jhmi.edu Chris DiCarlo Johns Hopkins Hospital 



28718368 ddixon@uchs.org Dawn Dixon Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 

39621636 adudley@sheppardpratt.org abby dudley Sheppard Pratt Health System 

 jdunham@umm.edu Jordan Dunham Univ. of MD Medical System 

 Denise.DuPree-Jones@erickson.com Renee Dupree-Jones Erickson/Riderwood 

39620853 eduran@lifebridgehealth.org Erin Duran Carroll Hospital Center 

 brittanyeaton@umm.edu Brittany Eaton Univ. of MD Medical System 

39619404 fechols@dchweb.org Felicia Echols Doctors Community Hospital 

39619223 PEckert@adventisthealthcare.com Patricia Eckert Adventist HealthCare 

39620762 Tellis@mwph.org Thomas Ellis Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital 

28718373 karen.ellis@medstar.net Karen Ellis Medstar Recruitment 

 neloff@aahs.org Noel Eloff Anne Arundel Medical Center 

 lindseyfine@umm.edu Lindsey Fine Univ. of MD Medical System 

 dfriend@sheppardpratt.org Dara Friend Sheppard Pratt Health System 

28718388 kbgold@lifebridgehealth.org Karyn Gold Sinai Hospital 

 Brandi.Gullett@umm.edu Brandi Gullett Univ. of MD Medical System 

 mhafner@lifebridgehealth.org Melissa Hafner Sinai Hospital 

28718396 aharrid@stagnes.org Alfreda Harrid St. Agnes HealthCare 

28718397 kharris@dchweb.org Kim Harris Doctors Community Hospital 

39621678 sharrison@uchs.org Susan Harrison Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 

 ahartman@jhhc.com Ashley Hartman Johns Hopkins Central Recruitment 

 

phendrick@United-
MedicalCenter.com Pauletta Hendrick United Medical Center 

28718402 khildebrandt@sheppardpratt.org Kara Hildebrandt Sheppard Pratt Health System 

 nhighter@umm.edu Nichole Highter Univ. of MD Medical System 

39620795 lholder@lifebridgehealth.org Lisa Holder Northwest Hospital Center 

 lenora.holloway@nih.gov Lenora Holloway National Institute of Health 

28718404 Nicole.Holsey@Maryland.gov Nicole Holsey Springfield Hospital Center 

 shull@umm.edu Sabrina  Hull Univ. of MD Medical System 

 nhunter@dchweb.org Natasha Hunter Doctors Community Hospital 

 dinfant1@jhmi.edu Dorothy Infante Johns Hopkins Home Care Group 

 Kiverse1@jhmi.edu Kathy Iverson Johns Hopkins Hospital 

 joshuakanoff@umm.edu Joshua Kanoff Univ. of MD Medical System 

28718411 mkeefer@gbmc.org Monica Keefer Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

 Kelly.r.keller@medstar.net Kelly Keller MedStar Acquisition 

28718413 mkellers@aahs.org Marita Kellers Anne Arundel Medical Center 

28718415 tkelly18@jhmi.edu Tammie Kelly Johns Hopkins Hospital 

28718417 ekern@sheppardpratt.org Ellen Kern Sheppard Pratt Health System 

 Joyce.Kroneberger@healthways.com Joyce Kroneberger Healthways Sharecare 

 

Mary.Preston-
Lambert2@Erickson.com. Mary Lambert Erickson/Riderwood 

 llaneri1@jhmi.edu Latosha Lane-Richardson Johns Hopkins Central Recruitment 

28718424 dlannon2@jhmi.edu Denise Lannon Johns Hopkins Home Care Group 

39619767 Mlazenb1@jhmi.edu Matthew Lazenby Johns Hopkins Hospital 

 michelleleeking@umm.edu Michelle Lee-King Univ. of MD Medical System 

 jreitz5@jhmi.edu Jen Lenerd Johns Hopkins Home Care Group 

 allysonlevy@umm.edu Allyson Levy Univ. of MD Medical System 

39619826 clewis68@jhmi.edu Nikki Lewis Johns Hopkins Hospital 

39619488 crystal.li@genesishcc.com crystal Li Genesis Staffing Services 

39621579 melissa.m.liddic@medstar.net Melissa Liddic MedStar Acquisition 

28718428  Robert Lippy Springfield Hospital Center 



28718429 christine.r.long@medstar.net Christine Long Medstar Recruitment 

28718430 lopezji@holycrosshealth.org Jill Lopez Holy Cross Hospital 

28718431 lludlow@fpi.umaryland.edu Lisa Ludlow 
University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, 
Inc. 

 jlynn@lifebridgehealth.org Janice Lynn Sinai Hospital 

28718438 kmarzec@fpi.umaryland.edu Kirk Marzec 
University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, 
Inc. 

28718439 McCartyJ@kennedykrieger.org Jocelyn McCarty Kennedy Krieger Institute 

28718440 mmcclun1@jhmi.edu Irish McClung Johns Hopkins Hospital 

 abeverl@jhmi.edu Alisha McGowen Johns Hopkins Hospital 

28718443 tmchenry@aahs.org Tayma McHenry Anne Arundel Medical Center 

 dmello4@jhmi.edu Deborah Mello Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

 lmiceli@sheppardpratt.org Lauren Miceli Sheppard Pratt Health System 

28718447 nklein@stagnes.org Nessa Mimm St. Agnes HealthCare 

 cmitchell1@umm.edu Christina Mitchell Univ. of MD Medical System 

37620545 jmitchel@adventisthealthcare.com Jane Mitchell Adventist HealthCare 

39621662 dmoore@uhcc.com Diane Moore Union Hospital of Cecil County 

 dmosley@fpi.umaryland.edu Danae Mosley 
University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, 
Inc. 

39619854 knorman5@jhmi.edu Kim Norman Johns Hopkins Hospital 

37620553 JOBrien3@adventisthealthcare.com Jody O'Brien Adventist HealthCare 

 toden@lifebridgehealth.org Tracie Oden Northwest Hospital Center 

28718455 mpaskewi@gbmc.org Kathy Paskewitz Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

28718456 cindy.penner@medstar.net Cindy Penner MedStar Acquisition 

39619810 Mplumme6@jhmi.edu Michelle Plummer Johns Hopkins Hospital 

 tpratt@gbmc.org Todd Pratt Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

 

Mary.Preston-
Lambert2@Erickson.com Mary Preston-Lambert Erickson/Riderwood 

28718467 jrafalides@fpi.umaryland.edu John Rafalides 
University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, 
Inc. 

28718468 lrammin1@jhmi.edu Lisa Ramming Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

34931612 Tina.Robinson2@genesishcc.com Tina Robinson Genesis Staffing Services 

39619212 MRoche2@adventisthealthcare.com Maurice Roche Adventist HealthCare 

39619673 arowe1@jhmi.edu alicia Rowe Johns Hopkins Hospital 

28718476 deborah.rowe@genesishcc.com Deborah Rowe Genesis Staffing Services 

 Cathryn.a.sass@medstar.net Cathryn Sass Medstar Health 

28718480 Amalia.Schillo@genesishcc.com Amalia Schillo Genesis Staffing Services 

28718481 schmitt@kennedykrieger.org Tina Schmitt Kennedy Krieger Institute 

 kschoeffield@gbmc.org Kira  Schoeffield Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

 lucasschoolfield@umm.edu Lucas Schoolfield Univ. of MD Medical System 

 msedney1@jhmi.edu Michele Sedney Johns Hopkins Hospital 

 msevdalis@gbmc.org Manna Sevdalis Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

39621614 asheckel@mdmercy.com Amy Sheckels Mercy Medical Center 

 sheckellsk@kennedykrieger.org Katherine Sheckells Kennedy Krieger Institute 

 ashifflett@medstarmontgomery.org Ashley Shifflett MedStar Montgomery Medical Center 

37620413 ksigler@adventisthealthcare.com Karen Sigler Adventist HealthCare 

 nsilver@umm.edu Nicole Silver Univ. of MD Medical System 

 spellman@ceslc.org Jo Spellman Charles E. Smith Life Communities 

39621585 stephanie.k.spicer@medstar.net Stephanie Spicer MedStar Acquisition 

39619353 stamps@ceslc.org Chris Stamps Charles E. Smith Life Communities 



 Susan.Stein@healthways.com Susan Stein Healthways Sharecare 

 tyisha.stephens@umm.edu Tyisha Stephens Univ. of MD Medical System 

 Sarah.Stephenson@healthways.com Sarah Stephenson Healthways Sharecare 

28718490 lsziman1@jhmi.edu Linda Szimanski Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 

 Lucinda.Tattersall@umm.edu Lucinda Tattersall Univ. of MD Medical System 

39621656 ctesta@uhcc.com Carrie Testa Union Hospital of Cecil County 

 Shannon.Torrez@umm.edu Shannon Torrez Univ. of MD Medical System 

 mtwum-danso@uhcc.com Michelle Twum-Danso Union Hospital of Cecil County 

34931615 turbanski@aahs.org Tom Urbanski Anne Arundel Medical Center 

28718496 swalker@uchs.org Shannon Walker Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 

28718498 rosemary.watts@genesishcc.com Rosemary Watts Genesis Staffing Services 

28718499 wells@kennedykrieger.org Melissa Wells Kennedy Krieger Institute 

37620526 fwells@adventisthealthcare.com Fatsileni Wells Adventist HealthCare 

 nicole.whaley@medstar.net Nicole Whaley MedStar Acquisition 

 SWhite2@adventisthealthcare.com Susan White Adventist HealthCare 

39620785 kkwillia@lifebridgehealth.org Kimberly Williams Northwest Hospital Center 

 nicolewilliams2@umm.edu Nicole Williams Univ. of MD Medical System 

28718504 williamss@kennedykrieger.org Shellie Williams Kennedy Krieger Institute 

 zwilli10@jhmi.edu Zipporah  Williams Johns Hopkins Central Recruitment 

28718506 kwilso32@jhmi.edu Kim Wilson Johns Hopkins Hospital 

28718508 sharon.wilson@genesishcc.com Sharon Wilson Genesis Staffing Services 

 cwitt@mdmercy.com Courtnay Wittmershaus Mercy Medical Center 

 Rachel.e.youngworth@medstar.net Rachel Youngworth MedStar Acquisition 

 nzhuravel@umm.edu Nelia  Zhuravel Univ. of MD Medical System 

39789468 lisa@marykraft.com Lisa Benson Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc. 

39786594 mark@marykraft.com Mark Bridge Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc. 

 courtney@marykraft.com Courtney Baier Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc. 

 bborowy@ayahealthcare.com 
Brooke-
Ashley Borowy AYA HealthCare 

 dtaylor@ayahealthcare.com Darin Taylor AYA HealthCare 

39786530 denise.giroux@hodes.com Denise Giroux Symphony Talent 

39786500 ashley.murr@hodes.com Ashley Murr Symphony Talent 

 david@executivehealthinc.com David Stokes Executive Health, Inc 

39789398 jhaslbeck@executivehealthinc.com Jason Haslbeck Executive Health, Inc 

 kejacobs@maxhealth.com Keith Jacobs Maxim Health 

39789224 erperloz@maxhealth.com Eric Perlozzo Maxim Health 

28718471 daniel@fusionideas.com Daniel Reynolds Fusion 

39789435 Marianne@fusionideas.com Marianne Santilli Fusion 

 mark.jacobs@monster.com Mark Jacobs Monster 

 Ryan.Saks@monster.com Ryan Saks  Monster 

28718479 jscheuer@oncourselearning.com Jean Scheuer OnCourse Learning 

 Mgrivers@oncourselearning.com Melissa Rivers OnCourse Learning 

 Tony.Rosato@ckrinteractive.com Tony Rosato CKR Interactive 

 jdunmire@katondirect.com Joseph Dunmire Katon Direct 

 kdavis@katondirect.com Kevin Davis Katon Direct 

 agentile@katondirect.com Anthony Gentile Katon Direct 

 cevans@skillsurvey.com Cheryl Evans Skill Survey 

 rbechtold@ghresources.com Rob Bechtold General Healthcare Resources, LLC 

 lokeefe@ghresources.com Liam O'keefe General Healthcare Resources, LLC 

 rhoppe@healthstaff.org Ron Hoppe WorldWide HealthStaff Solutions LTD 



 lstewart@healthstaff.org Laquanda Stewart WorldWide HealthStaff Solutions LTD 
 


